AOLY B m

A-9th

Date
Sun 11/11/2018

Sun 11/11/2018

Club run competition.
Total 21 players overall

Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
COMPETITION RESULTS

Sunday 11/11/2018 - PAR

Major Prize Winners (Wallet Account Credit)
$16 Coles, Andy

WINNER +6

RUNNER UP +4

No winner

Competition
Sunday Par

Sunday Par

$13 Church, Dennis

Minor Prize winners (Wallet Account Credit)

+3
+3
+3
+2
+1

B-9th

$8
$4
$4
$4
$4

NEAREST THE PIN

$4

Cleave, Ted
Efraimsen, Kai
Russell, Andrew
Carter, Trent
Eyre, Dave

Leung, Chuck

C-9th

Please see page 2 for terms and conditions for prizes.

Course Details, Players, and score adjustments (*)

Players
20

1

Course
White, Men

Red, Women

PAR
72

73

$4

Scratch
71

74

Coles, Andy

Adjustment

+2

Competition ranking is determined by the adjusted score. Actual scores are used for handicapping by Golflink.



Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
Terms and Conditions for Competition Prizes

Club run competitions.

All Prizes including Trophy (overall winner):

For Members,all prizes, major and minor, will be credited to the member's Wallet account, within 7 working
days following the competition. Typically, Midweek, Saturday & Sunday prizes are loaded on the following
Tuesday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday twilight are loaded on Friday, subject to staff availability. We
appreciate your patience

The prize credits added to the Wallet account form part of the overall balance and do not expire. These funds
can be spent in the Bar, Restaurant or Pro Shop.

For visitors winning a voucher prize, a printed voucher will be available, either at presentations or through the
Pro Shop. These may be redeemed for purchases in the Pro Shop or Bar.

Ball prizes:

2nd shot Nearest The Pin prizes are Sponsor provided logo balls, and may be claimed through the Pro Shop if
not handed out at presentations.

Ball rundown prizes are no longer used, and minor prizes are included as Wallet credits as listed on the results
sheet.

All enquiries in relation to prizes should be directed to the Pro Shop by phone on
8270 2208.



